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Дистанция 21 Женщины, 200m Вольный стиль Открытые
14.05.2021 Результаты
Норматив III юн. разряд 9 +: 4:47.00  /  Норматив II юн. разряд 9 +: 4:09.00  /  Норматив I юн. разряд 9 +: 3:29.00  /
Норматив III разряд 9 +: 2:58.00  /  Норматив II разряд 9 +: 2:40.00  /  Норматив I разряд 9 +: 2:24.25  /
Норматив КМС 10 +: 2:15.55  /  Норматив МС 12 +: 2:07.25

Очки: FINA 2019

Место Год рождения Время Очки

15 - 17 лет

1. НИКОЛАЕВА Елена 05 ЮМ 2:13.64 604 КМС
2. ШАПОВАЛОВА Арина 05 Косино "Косино" 2:14.85 588 КМС
3. ПАНФЕРОВА Анастасия 06 СШОР 64 2:16.64 565 I
4. ПЛАВУНОВА Александра 06 Косино "Парус" 2:17.54 554 I
5. ШАМРАЕВА Мария 06 СШ № 4 2:17.57 553 I
6. СУББОТИНА Елизавета 05 ЮМ 2:17.66 552 I
7. ХОЛОДОВА Александра 05 Косино "Косино" 2:18.72 540 I
8. ШЕГЕРА Арина 04 ЮМ 2:19.53 530 I
9. КОНСТАНТИНОВА Яна 04 Косино "Косино" 2:20.84 516 I

10. ХАЛИЛУЛИНА Рината 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:21.64 507 I
11. СОКИРКА Анна 06 Косино "Косино" 2:22.31 500 I
12. ШУМАНОВА Мария 04 Косино "Косино" 2:22.42 499 I
13. СЕМИНА Кира 06 Косино "Косино" 2:24.23 480 I
14. МАТВИЕНКО Виктория 06 Косино "Косино" 2:26.82 455 II
15. ЦИРУЛЬНИКОВА Екатерина 06 Косино "Косино" 2:30.34 424 II
16. КОНДРАШЁВА Екатерина 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:33.78 396 II
17. БАХТЕЕВА Алина 06 Косино "Косино" 2:37.35 370 II
18. КРИВЕНКО Вероника 05 Косино "Парус" 2:42.25 337 III
19. ПАНОВА Виктория 06 Косино "Парус" 2:48.46 301 III

13 - 14 лет

1. АЛИМОВА Алина 07 Косино "Косино" 2:15.08 585 КМС
2. ЕСАЯН Амалия 07 ЮМ 2:19.81 527 I
3. НАПЛЕКОВА Ксения 07 СШОР 1 2:19.82 527 I
4. МАЛАНЮК Агния 08 Косино "Косино" 2:19.86 527 I
5. КРАВЧЕНКО Анна 08 СШОР 1 2:20.85 516 I
6. КИСЛИЦЫНА Станислава 07 Косино "Косино" 2:22.24 501 I
7. ГУЗАНОВА Мария 08 СШОР 64 2:22.46 498 I
8. ЧЕБАНУ Алиса 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 2:22.73 495 I
9. ТРУХИНА Екатерина 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:24.36 479 II

10. СЫСОЕВА Варвара 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:25.71 466 II
11. ИВАШНЕВА Ирина 07 Косино "Косино" 2:26.16 461 II

ОСИПОВА Злата 08 Косино "Косино" 2:26.16 461 II
ОПРЯТНОВА Ксения 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:26.16 461 II

14. ФЕДОСОВА Дарья 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:26.43 459 II
15. АЛЕКСЕЕВА Виктория 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:26.53 458 II
16. КОНДРАШКИНА Анна 08 СШОР 64 2:26.66 457 II
17. ИВАНОВА Анастасия 07 Косино "Косино" 2:27.27 451 II
18. ПИСКУНОВА Кристина 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:28.93 436 II
19. РОЖКОВА Кристина 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:29.56 431 II
20. СИГАЛ София 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:29.69 429 II
21. СТЕБЕНЬКОВА София 07 Косино "Парус" 2:30.69 421 II
22. ОСТРИКОВСКАЯ Муза 07 Косино "Косино" 2:32.00 410 II
23. БОБЫР Снежана 08 Косино "Косино" 2:32.02 410 II
24. ДРАНИЦЫНА Елизавета 08 ЮМ 2:33.15 401 II
25. ВОЛЬСКАЯ Виктория 08 Косино "Косино" 2:38.90 359 II
26. СМЕНЦАРЕВА Алина 08 Косино "Косино" 2:39.39 356 II
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Дистанция 21, Девочки, 200m Вольный стиль, 13 - 14 лет

Место Год рождения Время Очки

27. ДАНИЛИНА Василиса 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:43.10 332 III
28. КУЗЬМИНА Таисия 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:57.76 256 III
29. ГУЛЯЕВА Карелия 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 3:08.94 213 I юн
30. ЛУКИНА Яна 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:10.55 208 I юн

11 - 12 лет

1. ШКАРЕНКОВА Виктория 09 СШ № 4 2:16.30 569 I
2. ДЕРГАЧЕВА Ева 09 СШ № 4 2:18.84 538 I
3. ПАВЛЮКОВА Александра 09 Косино "Косино" 2:32.01 410 II
4. СОЛДАТОВА Анна 10 ЮМ 2:33.89 395 II
5. АНТОНОВА Мария 09 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:39.86 353 II
6. КЛОЧКОВА Карина 09 СШОР 64 2:41.54 342 III
7. КЛОЧКОВА Елизавета 09 Косино "Косино" 2:44.05 326 III
8. ИВАНОВА Мария 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:44.42 324 III
9. КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Виолетта 09 Косино "Косино" 2:46.59 311 III

10. БРАТУХ Вера 09 Косино "Косино" 2:48.92 299 III
11. КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария 09 Косино "Косино" 2:50.14 292 III
12. ЛИПОВА Екатерина 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:50.60 290 III
13. КАРТОФЕЛЕВА Виктория 09 Косино "Парус" 2:54.96 269 III
14. ДЮКОВА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:55.51 266 III
15. ПОТАПОВА Дарья 10 Косино "Парус" 2:57.15 259 III
16. ТЫЧКИНА Елизавета 10 Косино "Косино" 2:57.42 258 III
17. НЕФЕДЫЧЕВА Дарья 10 Косино "Косино" 3:00.06 247 I юн
18. ШАТРОВА Мария 10 Косино "Парус" 3:02.23 238 I юн
19. КОЛОЗИНА Ирина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:04.28 230 I юн
20. ГАЛКИНА Аврора 09 Косино "Косино" 3:04.30 230 I юн
21. ЛАПИНА Ксения 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 3:04.35 230 I юн
22. КОНУРОВА Анастасия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:06.30 223 I юн
23. ГОНЧАРОВА Ксения 09 Косино "Косино" 3:06.44 222 I юн
24. РЫБНИКОВА Анна 10 Косино "Парус" 3:07.50 218 I юн
25. ПЛАТОНОВА Ольга 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:08.08 216 I юн
26. МОКАНУ Ксения 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:08.23 216 I юн
27. ВОЕВОДИНА Лилия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:10.16 209 I юн
28. ВОРОНИНА Олеся 10 Косино "Парус" 3:15.42 193 I юн
29. ПИНГИНА София 10 Косино "Парус" 3:17.16 188 I юн
30. БЕЛОВА Анастасия 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 3:17.23 187 I юн
31. БОБЫРЬ Елизавета 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:17.81 186 I юн
32. КОШЕЛЕВА Виктория 10 Косино "Косино" 3:18.13 185 I юн
33. КОКАЧЕВА Ирина 10 Косино "Косино" 3:21.01 177 I юн
34. ГОНЧАРОВА Александра 10 Косино "Косино" 3:21.14 177 I юн
35. НЕСТЕРОВА Ирина 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 3:21.90 175 I юн
36. ЖДАНОВА Дарья 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:25.39 166 I юн
37. КОНОВАЛОВА Василиса 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 3:26.16 164 I юн
38. МЕЩЕРЯКОВА Мария 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:27.31 161 I юн
39. СТЕБЕНЬКОВА Мария 10 Косино "Парус" 3:34.79 145 II юн
40. СПОРЫШ Надежда 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:45.69 125 II юн
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Дистанция 21, Женщины, 200m Вольный стиль

Открытые

1. НИКОЛАЕВА Елена 05 ЮМ 2:13.64 604 КМС
2. ШАПОВАЛОВА Арина 05 Косино "Косино" 2:14.85 588 КМС
3. АЛИМОВА Алина 07 Косино "Косино" 2:15.08 585 КМС
4. ШКАРЕНКОВА Виктория 09 СШ № 4 2:16.30 569 I
5. ПАНФЕРОВА Анастасия 06 СШОР 64 2:16.64 565 I
6. ПЛАВУНОВА Александра 06 Косино "Парус" 2:17.54 554 I
7. ШАМРАЕВА Мария 06 СШ № 4 2:17.57 553 I
8. СУББОТИНА Елизавета 05 ЮМ 2:17.66 552 I
9. ХОЛОДОВА Александра 05 Косино "Косино" 2:18.72 540 I

10. ДЕРГАЧЕВА Ева 09 СШ № 4 2:18.84 538 I
11. ШЕГЕРА Арина 04 ЮМ 2:19.53 530 I
12. ЕСАЯН Амалия 07 ЮМ 2:19.81 527 I
13. НАПЛЕКОВА Ксения 07 СШОР 1 2:19.82 527 I
14. МАЛАНЮК Агния 08 Косино "Косино" 2:19.86 527 I
15. КОНСТАНТИНОВА Яна 04 Косино "Косино" 2:20.84 516 I
16. КРАВЧЕНКО Анна 08 СШОР 1 2:20.85 516 I
17. ХАЛИЛУЛИНА Рината 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:21.64 507 I
18. КИСЛИЦЫНА Станислава 07 Косино "Косино" 2:22.24 501 I
19. СОКИРКА Анна 06 Косино "Косино" 2:22.31 500 I
20. ШУМАНОВА Мария 04 Косино "Косино" 2:22.42 499 I
21. ГУЗАНОВА Мария 08 СШОР 64 2:22.46 498 I
22. ЧЕБАНУ Алиса 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 2:22.73 495 I
23. СЕМИНА Кира 06 Косино "Косино" 2:24.23 480 I
24. ТРУХИНА Екатерина 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:24.36 479 II
25. СЫСОЕВА Варвара 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:25.71 466 II
26. ИВАШНЕВА Ирина 07 Косино "Косино" 2:26.16 461 II

ОСИПОВА Злата 08 Косино "Косино" 2:26.16 461 II
ОПРЯТНОВА Ксения 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:26.16 461 II

29. ФЕДОСОВА Дарья 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:26.43 459 II
30. АЛЕКСЕЕВА Виктория 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:26.53 458 II
31. КОНДРАШКИНА Анна 08 СШОР 64 2:26.66 457 II
32. МАТВИЕНКО Виктория 06 Косино "Косино" 2:26.82 455 II
33. ИВАНОВА Анастасия 07 Косино "Косино" 2:27.27 451 II
34. ПИСКУНОВА Кристина 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:28.93 436 II
35. РОЖКОВА Кристина 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:29.56 431 II
36. СИГАЛ София 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:29.69 429 II
37. ЦИРУЛЬНИКОВА Екатерина 06 Косино "Косино" 2:30.34 424 II
38. СТЕБЕНЬКОВА София 07 Косино "Парус" 2:30.69 421 II
39. ОСТРИКОВСКАЯ Муза 07 Косино "Косино" 2:32.00 410 II
40. ПАВЛЮКОВА Александра 09 Косино "Косино" 2:32.01 410 II
41. БОБЫР Снежана 08 Косино "Косино" 2:32.02 410 II
42. ДРАНИЦЫНА Елизавета 08 ЮМ 2:33.15 401 II
43. КОНДРАШЁВА Екатерина 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:33.78 396 II
44. СОЛДАТОВА Анна 10 ЮМ 2:33.89 395 II
45. БАХТЕЕВА Алина 06 Косино "Косино" 2:37.35 370 II
46. ВОЛЬСКАЯ Виктория 08 Косино "Косино" 2:38.90 359 II
47. СМЕНЦАРЕВА Алина 08 Косино "Косино" 2:39.39 356 II
48. АНТОНОВА Мария 09 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:39.86 353 II
49. КЛОЧКОВА Карина 09 СШОР 64 2:41.54 342 III
50. КРИВЕНКО Вероника 05 Косино "Парус" 2:42.25 337 III
51. ДАНИЛИНА Василиса 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:43.10 332 III
52. КЛОЧКОВА Елизавета 09 Косино "Косино" 2:44.05 326 III
53. ИВАНОВА Мария 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:44.42 324 III



Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino 14.05.2021 18:27 - Страница 4

Дистанция 21, Женщины, 200m Вольный стиль, Открытые

Место Год рождения Время Очки

54. КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Виолетта 09 Косино "Косино" 2:46.59 311 III
55. ПАНОВА Виктория 06 Косино "Парус" 2:48.46 301 III
56. БРАТУХ Вера 09 Косино "Косино" 2:48.92 299 III
57. КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария 09 Косино "Косино" 2:50.14 292 III
58. ЛИПОВА Екатерина 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:50.60 290 III
59. КАРТОФЕЛЕВА Виктория 09 Косино "Парус" 2:54.96 269 III
60. ДЮКОВА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:55.51 266 III
61. ПОТАПОВА Дарья 10 Косино "Парус" 2:57.15 259 III
62. ТЫЧКИНА Елизавета 10 Косино "Косино" 2:57.42 258 III
63. КУЗЬМИНА Таисия 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:57.76 256 III
64. НЕФЕДЫЧЕВА Дарья 10 Косино "Косино" 3:00.06 247 I юн
65. ШАТРОВА Мария 10 Косино "Парус" 3:02.23 238 I юн
66. КОЛОЗИНА Ирина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:04.28 230 I юн
67. ГАЛКИНА Аврора 09 Косино "Косино" 3:04.30 230 I юн
68. ЛАПИНА Ксения 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 3:04.35 230 I юн
69. КОНУРОВА Анастасия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:06.30 223 I юн
70. ГОНЧАРОВА Ксения 09 Косино "Косино" 3:06.44 222 I юн
71. РЫБНИКОВА Анна 10 Косино "Парус" 3:07.50 218 I юн
72. ПЛАТОНОВА Ольга 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:08.08 216 I юн
73. МОКАНУ Ксения 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:08.23 216 I юн
74. ГУЛЯЕВА Карелия 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 3:08.94 213 I юн
75. ВОЕВОДИНА Лилия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:10.16 209 I юн
76. ЛУКИНА Яна 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:10.55 208 I юн
77. ВОРОНИНА Олеся 10 Косино "Парус" 3:15.42 193 I юн
78. ПИНГИНА София 10 Косино "Парус" 3:17.16 188 I юн
79. БЕЛОВА Анастасия 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 3:17.23 187 I юн
80. БОБЫРЬ Елизавета 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:17.81 186 I юн
81. КОШЕЛЕВА Виктория 10 Косино "Косино" 3:18.13 185 I юн
82. КОКАЧЕВА Ирина 10 Косино "Косино" 3:21.01 177 I юн
83. ГОНЧАРОВА Александра 10 Косино "Косино" 3:21.14 177 I юн
84. НЕСТЕРОВА Ирина 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 3:21.90 175 I юн
85. ЖДАНОВА Дарья 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:25.39 166 I юн
86. КОНОВАЛОВА Василиса 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 3:26.16 164 I юн
87. МЕЩЕРЯКОВА Мария 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:27.31 161 I юн
88. СТЕБЕНЬКОВА Мария 10 Косино "Парус" 3:34.79 145 II юн
89. СПОРЫШ Надежда 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:45.69 125 II юн

EXH МАРКОВА Виктория 02 СШОР 64 2:11.09 640 КМС


